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CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI
GENERAL ELECTION - NOVEMBER 8, 2016

CANDIDATE LIST

Mayoral Candidates

Name Occupation Public Mailing | Work/Cell Public Email Address Date/Time
Address Number
Nelda Martinez | President Adlen | 330 Cole St., (361) 779-7938 (c) | nelda@neldamartinez.com | 7/25/16 —12:18 p.m.
Enterprises Inc. | 78404
Dan McQueen Engineer P.O. Box 512, (361) 687-4890 (c) | dan@danmcqueen.us 7/25/16 — 3:25 p.m.

78403
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CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI
GENERAL ELECTION — NOVEMBER 8, 2016
CANDIDATE LIST

At-Large Candidates

Name Occupation Public Mailing Work/Cell Number | Public Email Address Date/Time
Address
(361) 852-0471 (w)
Margareta Fratila Business 3216 Reid Dr. #M, (361) 739-3029 (c) margaretfratila@gmail.com 7/25/16 — 8:27 a.m.
Consultant 78404
Business
Development 5102 Holly Road, (361) 985-6336 (W)
Chad Magill Officer Suite B, 78411 (361) 533-1325 (c) chad@chadmagill.com 7/25/16 — 8:36 a.m.
7201 Pharaoh,
Michael Hunter Insurance 78412 (361) 884-2775 (W) | michaelhunter@gmail.com 7/25/16 — 11:37 a.m.
McComb P.O. Box 1689, (361) 888-5907 (w)
Joe McComb Relocation 78403 (361-739-3152 (c) joe@joemccomb.com 8/12/16 — 10:07 a.m.
Services
Reynaldo “Ray” Retired 4253 Dody, 78411 (361)813-4035 (c) None 8/19/16 — 11:19 a.m.
Madrigal
Jimie Owsley M.D. | Doctor 810 Morgan, 78404 | (361) 876-2475 (c) Jimie.Owsley@yahoo.com 8/22/16 — 4:24 p.m.

John Garcia

Director of Sales

402 Peoples St. Suite
4A, 78401

(36) 887-4747 (W)
(361) 444-9566 (C)

johngarciasales@gmail.com

8/22/16 — 4:38 p.m.

Paulette Guajardo

Independent Ins.
Agent

PO Box 2601, 78403

(361) 688-9399 (C)

pauletteforcorpus@gmail.com

8/22/16 — 4:41 p.m.




CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI
GENERAL ELECTION - NOVEMBER 8, 2016
CANDIDATE LIST

District 1 Candidates

Name Occupation Public Mailing | Work/Cell Number | Email Address Date/Time
Address
Carolyn Vaughn | President P.O. Box (361) 767-0602 (w) | n/a 7/25/16 — 1:16
Vaughn 261025, 78426 | (361)877-0148 (c) p.m.
Energy Svcs.
Core 9618 Wilkins 8/12/16 — 12:54

Ryan Schroeder | Analysist Dr., 78410 n/a rschroeder2012@gmail.com | P-m.
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District 2 Candidates

Name Occupation Public Mailing | Work/Cell Number | Public Email Address Date/Time
Address
Ben Molina President — Pinnacle | 2501 S. Padre (361) 887-0599 (w) bmolina3@gmail.com 7/26/16 — 3:12
Roofing Island Dr., (361) 774-0525 (c) p.m.
78415
Brian Rosas Sales Manager 1033 Sorrell (361) 331-0538 brianrosasdistrict2@gmail.com | 7/29/16 —8:25

Street, 78404 a.m.
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District 3 Candidates

Name Occupation Public Work/Cell Number Public Email Address Date/Time
Mailing
Address

Lucy Rubio Council Member 1713 Citation | (361) 774-0465 (c) Lucy.Rubio@hotmail.com | 7/28/16 — 1:56 p.m.
Dr., 78417

Rick Gomez Real Estate Broker | 4814 Cain, (361)728-8362 (c) Rick@RickGomez.com 08/04/16 — 3:00pm

78411
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CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI
GENERAL ELECTION - NOVEMBER 8, 2016
CANDIDATE LIST

District 4 Candidates

Name Occupation Public Mailing Address | Work/Cell Public Email Address Date/Time
Number
Greg Smith CEO Pioneer 1746 Glenoak, 78418 (361) 749-6248 (w) | none 7/25/16 — 10:41
RV (361) 500-9735 (c) a.m.
Dr. Lloyd Surgeon 1618 Westridge Blvd., (361) 500-2898 (w) | LHStegemann@yahoo.com | 7/29/16 — 12:29
Stegemann 78418 (210) 632-8892 (c) p.m.
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CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI
GENERAL ELECTION - NOVEMBER 8, 2016
CANDIDATE LIST

District 5 Candidates

Name Occupation Public Mailing Work/Cell Number | Public Email Address Date/Time
Address
Rudy Garza Jr. Property 6221 Michaux, 361-774-6472 (c) rudygarza2000@yahoo.com | 7/25/16 — 11:31 a.m.

Manager

78414




